
Renewal Agreement
Fulton County

141 Pryor Street Southeast

Atlanta, GA 30303

United States

Stacey Jones

stacey1.jones@fultoncountyga.gov

404-613-0898

Kenneth Hermon

kenneth.hermon@fultoncountyga.gov

Lanna Hill

lanna.hill@fultoncountyga.gov

4046130920

Order Schedule

Solution Subscription & Usage Caps Total

Navigator OT $4,000.00 / year

Navigator OT $0.00 / year

Annual subtotal $4,000.00

Total $4,000.00

Up to 20 Annual Evaluations for 1 year

XX Roll Over Evaluations - One Time Only for 1 year



Purchase terms

This Order Schedule is a “Schedule” subject to the terms of the previously entered into between the Customer

identified above and ComplianceHR on November 5, 2023. (“Master Agreement”).

By signing below, the Customer subscribes to the services identified, for the further subscription period indicated.

IN WITNESS WHEREORF, the parties have executed and delivered this Agreement, by their authorized

representatives.

Payment Type:  ACH

Payment Terms: Net 30

Invoice Schedule: Annual; November 4, 2024 to November 5, 2025

Subscription Period: 1-Year

Renewal: Non-Auto Renew

Either the Customer or ComplianceHR may elect not to renew the applicable Subscription by notifying the other

in writing at least sixty (60) days prior to the renewal date.

Usage caps listed apply to the total limit for the length of the Subscription Period. ComplianceHR reserves the

right to invoice for any usage that exceeds the listed usage caps. The usage caps reset at the end of each

Subscription Period without carry-over. Should your needs exceed the listed output limits; please contact

support@compliancehr.com to amend this agreement.

User Support

9 am-6 pm ET business days via support@compliancehr.com

Training

Visit the ComplianceHR Knowledge Center for written technical guidance and videos.

 

Signature
Before you sign this quote, an email must be sent to you to verify your identity. Find your profile below to request a verification
email.

Kenneth Hermon

kenneth.hermon@fultoncountyga.gov [ sig|req|signer1 ]

Samantha Greenman

greenman@compliancehr.com [ sig|req|signer2 ]

https://knowledge.compliancehr.com/knowledge


Questions? Contact me

Edda Baca

"Client Services Manager"

baca@compliancehr.com

+13034782222

ComplianceHR

60 E 42nd St

Suite #1810

New York, NY 10017

United States


